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NETOLEROVANÉ

X.X
X

X.XXX
X.XX

Z:

±0.1
±0.2

±0.003
±0.01

±0.5°

 ROZMĚRY:

MATERIAL :

SCALE:

DESIGNED:

CAD FILE NO.:

TOLERANCES UNLESS

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
TITLE:

DIMENSIONS: SIZE:

DRAWING NUMBER:

SHEET: OF:

DIVISION:

COMMENT:

REV: DAT: NAME:CHANGE:

DATUM: DATE:

QTY:

mm
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